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COPPA MALCANTONE

Risultati finali per Club

Do Yu Kai Chiasso

Judo Budo Bellinzona
Bu-Sen Luino

Judo Club Ceresio Caslano
Judo Kumiai

Robur Et Fides Varese
Judo Brianza

Circolo Guardia di Finanza Como
Judo Club Segrate
Ginnastica Paullese

Shung Do Kwan Bellinzona
Judo Montorfano

Budo Club Vedeggio Manno
Judo Club Ken Otani Melegnano
Mon Club

Judo Collombey-Muraz
Virtus Jigoro Kano Team
Gymnic Club Induno Olona
Bu-Sen Tradate

Centro Judo Como

Judo Club Cadro

Judo sette piu

Ronin Monza

Judo Kwai Biasca

Judo Samurai Porto
Scuola Judo Lario

Judo Club Wetzikon

Judo Budo Club Vezia
Judo Budo Club Lugano
Judo Kwai Muralto

Judo Waza Capriasca

22° Coppa Malcantone

16.10.2016

Punzeggio

118
76
57
56
52
47
44
42
42
36
36
32
31
24
23
23
20
17
13
10
10
10
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Partecipanti

23
16
9
16
11
8
13
9
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Doppia cat.



